Project Total including Preliminaries & Soft Costs  $   9,397,340

Contingency 10% $   939,734

Project Total with Contingency  $   10,337,074

BASE CASE ‐ CURRENT PLAN
Parker's River Marina

Economic Pro Forma

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Seasonal Wetslip Size (in ft.)
23 0 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

33 0 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

Total Seasonal Wetslips 0 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

Leasable Slip Feet 0 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605

Transient Dock Size (in ft.)
30 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Leasable Slip Feet 0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Drystack Storage*
Number of Racks 0 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

*  Rack size varies

Number of Slips

Number of Racks

Year

Schedule of Available Marina Storage
Parker's River Marina
Economic Pro Forma

Description

Number of Slips

BASE CASE ‐ CURRENT PLAN
Parker's River Marina

Economic Pro Forma

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Mooring Space Available
Seasonal Wetslips 0 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

Transient Wetslips 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Drystack Racks 0 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

Rates and Occupancy
Seasonal Wetslips

Seasonal Rate ($/ft./season) ‐$   175$   175$   180$   180$   185$   185$   190$   190$   195$   195$

Occupancy Percentage 0% 65% 80% 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

# Wetslips Occupied 0 55 68 81 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

Transient Wetslips
Daily Rate ($/ft./day) ‐$   2$   2$   2$   2$   2$   2$   2$   2$   2$   2$

Occupancy Percentage 0% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

# Transient Slips Occupied 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Drystack Racks
Seasonal Rate ($/ft./season) ‐$   175$   175$   180$   180$   185$   185$   190$   190$   195$   195$

Occupancy Percentage 0% 65% 80% 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

# Drystack Racks Occupied 0 59 72 86 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

Revenues
Seasonal Wetslips (size in ft.)

23 ‐$   52,325$   64,400$   78,660$   82,800$   85,100$   85,100$   87,400$   87,400$   89,700$   89,700$

33 ‐$   243,994$   300,300$   366,795$   386,100$   396,825$   396,825$   407,550$   407,550$   418,275$   418,275$

Sub‐Total ‐$   296,319$   364,700$   445,455$   468,900$   481,925$   481,925$   494,950$   494,950$   507,975$   507,975$

Transient Wetslips (size in ft.)

30 ‐$   2,738$   4,041$   5,634$   7,534$   9,756$   12,319$   12,593$   12,866$   13,140$   13,414$

Sub‐Total ‐$   2,738$   4,041$   5,634$   7,534$   9,756$   12,319$   12,593$   12,866$   13,140$   13,414$

Drystack Racks (Avg. vessel size)

23 ‐$   235,463$   289,800$   353,970$   372,600$   382,950$   382,950$   393,300$   393,300$   403,650$   403,650$

Sub‐Total ‐$   235,463$   289,800$   353,970$   372,600$   382,950$   382,950$   393,300$   393,300$   403,650$   403,650$

Total Slip/Rack Lease Revenue ‐$   534,519$   658,541$   805,059$   849,034$   874,631$   877,194$   900,843$   901,116$   924,765$   925,039$

Schedule of Slip/Rack Revenues
Parker's River Marina
Economic Pro Forma

DESCRIPTION

YEAR

BASE CASE ‐ CURRENT PLAN
Parker's River Marina

Economic Pro Forma

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Fuel Sales
Seasonal and Drystack

Volume (gallons) 0 34,125 42,000 49,875 52,500 52,500 52,500 52,500 52,500 52,500 52,500

Profit ‐$   10,920$   13,440$   15,960$   16,800$   16,800$   16,800$   16,800$   16,800$   16,800$   16,800$

[…]

Project Total including Preliminaries & Soft Costs  $   1,104,848

Contingency 10% $   110,485

Phase II Total with Contingency  $   1,215,333

MODIFIED CASE
Parker's River Marina

Economic Pro Forma

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Seasonal Wetslip Size (in ft.)
23 0 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

33 0 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65

Total Seasonal Wetslips 0 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

Leasable Slip Feet 0 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605 2,605

Transient Dock Size (in ft.)
30 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Leasable Slip Feet 0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Drystack Storage*
Number of Racks 0 90 90 90 90 215 215 215 215 215 215

*  Rack size varies

Number of Slips

Number of Racks

Year

Schedule of Available Marina Storage
Parker's River Marina
Economic Pro Forma

Description

Number of Slips

MODIFIED CASE
Parker's River Marina

Economic Pro Forma

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Mooring Space Available
Seasonal Wetslips 0 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

Transient Wetslips 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Drystack Racks 0 90 90 90 90 215 215 215 215 215 215

Rates and Occupancy
Seasonal Wetslips

Seasonal Rate ($/ft./season) ‐$   175$   175$   180$   180$   185$   185$   190$   190$   195$   195$

Occupancy Percentage 0% 65% 80% 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

# Wetslips Occupied 0 55 68 81 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

Transient Wetslips
Daily Rate ($/ft./day) ‐$   2.00$   2.05$   2.10$   2.15$   2.20$   2.25$   2.30$   2.35$   2.40$   2.45$

Occupancy Percentage 0% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

# Transient Slips Occupied 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Drystack Racks
Seasonal Rate ($/ft./season) ‐$   175$   175$   180$   180$   185$   185$   190$   190$   195$   195$

Occupancy Percentage 0% 65% 80% 95% 100% 65% 80% 95% 100% 100% 100%

# Drystack Racks Occupied 0 59 72 86 90 140 172 204 215 215 215

Revenues
Seasonal Wetslips (size in ft.)

23 ‐$   52,325$   64,400$   78,660$   82,800$   85,100$   85,100$   87,400$   87,400$   89,700$   89,700$

33 ‐$   243,994$   300,300$   366,795$   386,100$   396,825$   396,825$   407,550$   407,550$   418,275$   418,275$

Sub‐Total ‐$   296,319$   364,700$   445,455$   468,900$   481,925$   481,925$   494,950$   494,950$   507,975$   507,975$

Transient Wetslips (size in ft.)

30 ‐$   2,738$   4,041$   5,634$   7,534$   9,756$   12,319$   12,593$   12,866$   13,140$   13,414$

Sub‐Total ‐$   2,738$   4,041$   5,634$   7,534$   9,756$   12,319$   12,593$   12,866$   13,140$   13,414$